L) g ]
w
o
i)
n
K '
L
-
— il
=

AEEEEEE &=
EEEEEETE
ETE A

B
THI-' ” r ”RE - - —

B
o dmBil =k Fok Sl Il Mol sk Fel dsR Ak Fek

@ LEGO.com/bri ickheadz > MARTY MBFI-Y 43







1x






















10



11



10

12



1

13



12

14



15



s

14

16



16

17

15




rres

17

18



19







21



22




23









[:“rr}

26

26



27




28

28



29






®ERICK



Terms & Conditions apply

eEpBACK AND
EDBFA oUT THIS

/PR
GRFEED NCE TOWIN
0 SET ol LEGO PRIZE-

LEGO.com/productfeed ba

GEWINNE

Erzéhle uns auf
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

etwas Uber die Erfahrungen, die du
mit diesem LEGO® Set gemacht hast,
und sichere dir die Chance auf einen
coolen LEGO Preis!

Es gelten die Teilnahmebedingungen

GAGNE

Rends-toi sur
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

et donne-nous quelques commen-
taires sur ce produit LEGO® pour
avoir une chance de gagner un
prix LEGO !

Voir Conditions Générales

LEGO and the LEGQ logo are trademarks of the LEGO Group.
©2018 The LEGO Group. 6237633

GANA

Visita
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback
y envianos tu opinion acerca de este

set LEGO®. jParticipards en el sorteo
de un premio LEGO!

Términos y Condiciones aplicables

IR
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www.LEGO.com/productfeedback
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Back to the Future is a trademark and copyright of
Universal Studios and U-Drive Joint Venture.
Licensed by Universal Studios. All rights reserved.
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Customer Service
Kundenservice

Service Consommateurs
Servicio Al Consumidor

LEGO.com/service or dial
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1 00800 5346 5555
: 1-800-422-5346
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